## **Fares & Zones**

	One Zone		Two Zones	
	Cash*	BeeCard	Cash*	BeeCard
Adult (18+)	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$3.00
Supergold Peak	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$3.00
Community Service Card	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$1.50
Youth (5-18)	\$3.00	\$1.25	\$4.00	\$1.50
Child (0-5)	Free	Free	Free	Free



## MAKE SURE YOU REMEMBER TO TAG-OFF!

If you forget to tag off, you will be charged a default fare of two zones.

<sup>\*</sup>If paying with cash please try to have the right money, as change may not be available for notes.